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Level 
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Crownpoint Education Resource Center 4 Post Office Box 328 Crownpoint, NM 87313 505-786-6152 505-786-6112  

Bill Green Alamo Navajo School K-12 P.O. Box 907 Magdalena, N.M. 87825-0907 575-854-2543 575-854-2545 bgreen@ansbi.org 

Frank Chiapetti Ch'ooshgai Community School K-8 P.O. Box 321 Tohatchi, N.M. 87325-0321 505-733-2700 505-733-2703 fchiapetti@ccsbroncos.org 

Dr. Lorreta Lynch NaNeelzhiin Ji Olta Day School (Torreon) K-8 HCR 79, Box 9 Cuba, N.M. 87013 505-731-2272 505-731-2252 lorettal@naneelzhiin.org 

Willinda Castillo To' Hajiilee Day School (Canoncito) 1-12 P.O. Box 3438 Canoncito, N.M. 87026-0309 505-908-2426 505-908-2914 willinda.castillo@tohajiilee.com 

Shiprock Education Resource Center 7 Post Office Box 3239 Shiprock, NM 87420 505-368-3400 505-368-3409  

Dr. Kaibah Begay Asta Biya'a'zh Community School PK-6 P.O. Box 1809 Shiprock, N.M. 87420-1809 505-368-2100 505-368-2157 kaibah.begay@sasinm.com 

Chrystal Martinez-Tom Dzilth-Na-O-Dith-Hle Community School (Dz) K-8 33 Road 7585 #5003 Bloomfield, N.M. 87413 505-960-0356 505-960-8563 chrystal.martinez-tom@dzilth.school 

Lanora Shirley Hanaa'dli Community School (Huerfano) K P.O. Box 639 Bloomfield, N.M. 87413-0639 505-960-3411 505-960-3591 lshirley@hanaadli.org 

Richard Edwards Kinteel Residential Campus (Aztec) R 1600 Lydia Rippery Road Aztec, N.M. 87410 505-334-6565 505-334-8630 richard.edwards@kinteel.org 

Keith Neil 

Shawna Becenti 
Navajo Preparatory School 9-12 1220 West Apache Street Farmington, N.M. 87401 505-326-6571 505-564-8099 

kneil@navajoprep.com 

sbecenti@navajoprep.com 

Bryan Sanders Shiprock Northwest Middle/High School 7-12 
P.O. Box 1809 Shiprock, N.M. 87420-1809 505-368-2100 

505-368- 2202 bryan.sanders@nwhssasi.com 

Bryan Sanders Shiprock Reservation Dormitory R 505-368-2076 bryan.sanders@nwhssasi.com 

Chinle Education Resource Center 10 Post Office Box 6003 Chinle, AZ 86503 928-674-5130 928-674-5134  

Marie Rose Black Mesa Community School K-8 P.O. Box 97 Pinon, AZ 86510-0097 928-674-3632 775-659-8187 wiyaa_rose@hotmail.com 

Eugene Charley Chilchinbeto Community School K-8 P.O. Box 740 Kayenta, AZ 86033-0740 928-697-3800 928-697-3448 echarley@ccsedu.org 

Charlotte Begay 

Herbert Harvey 
Lukachukai Community School K-8 P.O. Box 230 Lukachukai, AZ 86507-0230 928-787-4400 928-787-4435 

cbegay@lukaschool.org 

hharvey@lukaschool.org 

Leon Oosahwe Many Farms Community School K-8 P.O. Box 70 Many Farms, AZ 86538-0070 928-781-6221 928-781-6376 leon.oosahwe@mfcsaz.org 

Delores J. Noble Nazlini Community School K-6 HC 58, P.O. Box 35 Ganado, AZ 86505-0035 928-755-6125 928-755-3729 dnoble@nazlinischool.net 

Joe Benally Pinon Community School K P.O. Box 159 Pinon, AZ 86510-0035 928-725-3234 928-725-3232 joe.benally@pcswarriors.com 

James Patterson Rock Point High School 7-12 
P.O. Box 560 Rock Point, AZ 86454-0560 928-659-4221 928-659-4235 

james.patterson@rpcsaz.org 

James Patterson Rock Point Elementary School PK-6 James.patterson@rpcsaz.org 

Ronald Thompson Rough Rock Elementary School PK-6 
HC61 Hwy P.O. Box 5000-PTT Chinle, AZ 86503 928-728-3701 928-728-3502 

ronald.thompson@roughrock.k12.az.us 

Ronald Thompson Rough Rock High School 7-12 ronald.thompson@roughrock.k12.az.us 

Tuba City Education Resource Center 9 Post Office Box  746 Tuba City, AZ 86045 928-283-2218 928-283-2286  

Bill Wachunas Dilcon Community School K-8 HC 63, P.O. Box G Winslow, AZ 86047 928-657-2311 928-657-3213 bwachunas@dilconeagles.com 

Vaughn Salabye, CEO Greyhills Academy High School 9-12 P.O. Box 160 Tuba City, AZ 86045-0160 928-283-6271 928-283-6604 vaughn.salabye@greyhillsacademy.org 

Theresa Boone-Schuler Kinlani Bordertown Dormitory (Flagstaff) R 901 North Kinlani Road Flagstaff, Arizona 86001 928-774-5279 928-556-9683 tbooneschuler@kinlanidorm.org 

Lolita Paddock Leupp Schools, Inc. K-12 HC 61, P.O. Box D Winslow, AZ 86047 928-686-6211 928-686-6216 lpaddock@Leuppschools.org 

Etta Shirley Little Singer Community School K-6 P.O. Box AQ Winslow, AZ 86047 928-686-6108 928-686-6150 shirley_ettab@yahoo.com 

Helena Botone NaaTsis'Aan Community School (Navajo Mountain) K-8 P.O. Box 10010 Tonalea, AZ 86044-0010 928-672-2335 928-672-2609 hbotone@ncswarriors.org 

Brent H. Gubler Richfield Residential Hall R 765 West. 1st Avenue Richfield, UT 84701 435-896-6121 435-896-6157 bgubler@richfielddorm.org 

Melanie Dewakuku Shonto Preparatory School K-8 P.O. Box 7900 Shonto, AZ 86054 928-672-3521 928-672-3505 mdewakuku@shontoprep.org 

Sylvia Largo Winslow Residential Hall, Inc. R 600 North Alfred Avenue Winslow, AZ 86047 928-289-2379 928-289-2821 slargo@wrhinc.org 

Window Rock Education Resource Center 5 Post Office Box 1449 Window Rock, AZ 86515 928-871-5932 928-871-5945  

Lucinda Godinez Greasewood Springs Community School K-8 HC 58, P.O. Box 60 Ganado, AZ 86505-9706 928-654-3331 928-654-3384 lucinda.godinez@gscs-inc.net 

Julia Donald Hunters Point Boarding School K-5 P.O. Box 99 St. Michaels, AZ 86511-0999 928-871-4439 928-871-4435 julia.donald@hpbsaz.org 

Arthur Ben Kin Dah Lichi Olta (KDLO) K-6 P.O. Box 800 Ganado, AZ 86505-0800 928-755-3430 928-755-3448 aben@kdlo.net 

Renee White-Alcott Tiisyaahkin Residential Hall (Holbrook) R 1100 West Buffalo Street Holbrook, AZ 86025 928-524-6222 928-524-2231 tiisyaakinrh@hotmail.com 

Jeannie Lewis Wide Ruins Community School PK-6 P.O. Box 309 Chambers, AZ 86502-0309 928-652-3251 928-652-3286 j.lewis@kinteelolta.org 

      *Acting   Updated:   4/1/2024   kyazzie 
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